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It is hard to mvisualise how the development of housing and other services
could have been provided without these profits. Yet this source of income
could fluctuate, For instance, there might be a boycott of the beerhalls.
and more important still; there* are moral issues involved. Many people,
while realising the evil effects of illicit liquors, are still uneasy about
the extent to which the financing of the Bantu Revenue Account is dependent

on sales of Bantu Beer. \
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Two*thirds of the profits derived, from the sale
used (&) to make up the losses on housing schemes,

/s"

if Bantu Beer may be
(b) to make up any

amount required to offset the loss to the Bantu Revenue Account resulting

from the reduction of rentals in force at any location,
(c©) the capital expenditure on housing schemes or works or services
Bantu village or hostel,

hostel,
in connection with a location,

Bantu village or

and interest and

redemption charges and maintenance costs in connection w>rh any location,

Bantu village or hostel,,
service,

One-third of the profits may be spent on any
expenditure or grant which may be certified in writing by the

Minister of Bantu Administration and Development as being calculated to
improve the social or recreational amenities for Bantu residents within the

areas of the urban local authority,
of such residents.

or otherwise to promote the social

Allocation of BantuBger and Liquor Profits;

One Third Profit;

Urban Recreation
Urban Social Welfare
Bursaries
Grants-in-Aid
Vocational Training Centre
Medical Services Urban
Medical Services Township

Two-Thirds Profit:

[ S IS

Year Ended
30.6.65.

2,783
108 231
46,168
122 .995
474,503

754,680

Losses on Sub-economic Housing Scheme;

Contributions to Capital Outlay ....

Eastern Bantu Township
Jabevu
Orlando East
Orlando West
Pimville
Tour of Homelands
Medical Services.
Welfare, etc.
Unallocated Profit

Recreation,

GRAND TOTAL

Social

180,000
70,597
» 160,218
262,095
149 421
195464

8,662

62,232
420,669

1,509,358

R2,264.038

RESPONSTBjXTrj: FOR_.SUU ECOMOMJ1;;1I0USIMG.
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Where did the money come from to finance this expenditure?

As at 30.6.65.

Government Loans amounted to
Loans from Bantu ServiceslLevy Fund
Loans from outsidelbodies

(Mining Houses and Soldiers Housing Organizations)
Advance from Council®s Consolidated Loans Fund
Advance from Council®s Capital Development Fund

Less: Temporary advance to Rate Fund

Accumulated Surplus

22,794,261
1,691,252
6,096,764

4,308,602
423,060

)

35,313,939
656,048

34,657,891
18,830,678

R53,488,569
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Of the money borrowed from the Government

Qo

Housing Commission formulas

114,732
2,445
1,563,659
2,135,320
9,947,425
212,122
1,678,884
1,797,478

O 00XV XUV X000

R25,733,326

waslent at £ interest
waslent at 4% iInterest
waslent at 4 interest
was lent at interest
waslent at 4-ginterest
waslentat 5 interest
waslentat 5 interest
waslent at 6™ interest

R25,733,326 of which R22,794,261

8,281,261 was lent at YO interest on the basis of National

is still outstanding
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